
Saint Rose Religious Education (PSR) Calendar 2023-2024

Work at Home Families Only:

Sunday, September 10, 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Church Basement - Textbook pick up

Sunday, September 17, 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Church Basement - Textbook pick up

In -Class Calendar - Classes are held from 11:45 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. in Saint Rose School

SEPTEMBER

Thursday, September 14, 2023 - 8th Grade Confirmation Parent and Student Meeting - 6:30 p.m. - Church

Sunday, September 17, 2023 - CLASS - in class students receive textbooks

Sunday, September 24, 2023 - CLASS

OCTOBER

Sunday, October 1, 2023 - CLASS

Thursday, October 5, 2023 - Grade Two Parent - First Reconciliation (Confession) Meeting - 6:30 p.m. - Church

Sunday, October 8, 2023 - CLASS

Sunday, October 15, 2023 - CLASS

Sunday, October 22, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, Otober 29, 2023 - NO CLASS

NOVEMBER 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 - CLASS

Sunday, November 12, 2023 - CLASS

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - ALL Grade Two Students First Reconciliation (Confession) 6:30 p.m. in Church

Sunday, November 19, 2023 - NO CLASS

Sunday, November 26, 2023 - NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 - CLASS - Confession in Gym during class time - Grades 3-8 - Grades 1-2 have class as normal

Sunday, December 10, 2023 - CLASS - Confession in Gym during class time - Grades 3-8 - Grades 1-2 have class as normal

Sunday, December 17, 2023 - CLASS

Sunday, December 24, 2023 - NO CLASS - CHRISTMAS

JANUARY

Sunday, January 7, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, January 14, 2024 -  NO CLASS - MLK HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 21, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, January 28, 2024 - NO CLASS - SRS OPEN HOUSE

FEBRUARY 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 - 8th Grade SanctifiEYED Confirmation retreat for ALL 8TH GRADERS 

at Saint Joan of Arc in Toledo-12:30 - 4:00 p.m.  - Parent(s) must attend with their 8th grader



Sunday, February 4, 2024 - CLASS

Thursday, February 8, 2024 - Grade Two Parent First Communion Meeting 6:30 p.m. in Church

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 - ASH WEDNESDAY

Sunday, February 11, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, February 18, 2024 - NO CLASS - PRESIDENT'S DAY

Sunday, February 25, 2024 - CLASS

MARCH 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 - CLASS - Confession in Gym during class time - Grades 3-8 - Grades 1-2 have class as normal

Saturday, March 9, 2024 - 8th Grade Confirmation at 10:00 a.m. at Rosary Cathedral

Sunday, March 10, 2024 - CLASS - Confession in Gym during class time - Grades 3-7 - Grades 1-2 have class as normal

Sunday, March 17, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, March 24, 2024 - NO CLASS - PALM SUNDAY

Sunday, March 31, 2024 - NO CLASS -EASTER SUNDAY

APRIL

Sunday, April 7, 2024 - CLASS

Sunday, April 14, 2024 - NO  CLASS

Sunday, April 14, 2024 - First Communion Retreat for ALL grade 2 students - "Dragon Slayers"  

at Saint John the 23rd - 12:30-4:00 p.m. - Parent(s) must attend with their 2nd grader

Sunday, April 21, 2024 - NO  CLASS - Saint Rose School Musical

Sunday, April 28, 2024 - CLASS

MAY

Thursday, May 2, 2024 - Grade 2 - (All Students) First Communion Practice in Church 

 7:00-8:00 p.m. Parent attends with their child

Saturday, May 4, 2024 - Grade Two First Communion 10:00 a.m. and 12:00 p.m. in Church

Sunday, May 5, 2024 - May Crowning at 12:00 p.m. in Church


